
Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

NYQVIST, Anders

2012-11-27 21:29:44Game No. 171

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-11-27 19:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

4 - 1 (1-0, 2-0, 1-1)
21:15

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Södertälje SK - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2414 +-

2424 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

SSK AIS

Neutral zone

1019 +-

2112 -+

1413 -+

1424 -+

2216 -+

1 / 20%4 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIS

2425 -+

2413 -+

2225 -+

2119 +-

2419 +-

1419 -+

4 / 66,7% 2 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

AISSSK

8 /  62% 5 /  38%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2119 +-

2424 -+

2225 +-

2219 +-

2125 -+

2213 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

SSK AIS

Neutral zone

2219 -+

1412 +-

2225 +-

1412 -+

2125 +-

2125 -+

1412 -+

2125 +-

2214 -+

2214 +-

5 / 50%5 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIS

1414 +-

2419 -+

1119 -+

2412 +-

1412 -+

1412 -+

2419 +-

1413 +-

1416 +-

2419 -+

5 / 50% 5 / 50%

2nd period Totals

AISSSK

12 /  46% 14 /  54%

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2216 +-

914 -+

1016 +-

1419 -+

1419 -+

1414 +-

1412 -+

1440 +-

2416 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

SSK AIS

Neutral zone

1019 -+

2216 +-

2112 -+

1219 +-

2225 +-

1425 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIS

2114 +-

2112 -+

1413 -+

1019 +-

912 -+

924 +-

2114 +-

912 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

3rd period Totals

AISSSK

10 /  43% 13 /  57%



Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

NYQVIST, Anders

2012-11-27 21:29:47Game No. 171

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-11-27 19:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

9 10 11 12 14 21 22No. 24 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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0
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